
HOLE DIAMETERS ANGLES   

 FRACTIONS 

DECIMAL 

B 21NONE

NA NA

NA

NA
ASTA America
638 Cassville White Rd NW
Cartersville, GA 30121
(770) 562-2850  Fax: (770) 562-1991
Web Site: www.astaamerica.com

400HD-WL
ADAM HICKS 3-31-23

2560 King Arthur Blvd, Ste 124-54
Lewisville, TX 75056

 400HD-WL/600HD-WL SERIES ROLL-UP DOOR

SCOTT ROBILLARD 3-31-23

SCOTT ROBILLARD 3-31-23

CERTIFIED WIND LOAD

MAX
OPENING

DESIGN LOAD
POSITIVE

ALLOWABLE TRANSVERSE DESIGN WIND LOADS

WIDTH

12'-0"

13'-0"

(PSF)

14'-0"

15'-0"

16'-0"

17'-0"

18'-0"

DESIGN LOAD
NEGATIVE

(PSF)

19'-0"

66.6

30'-0"

20'-0"

21'-0"

72.2

(PSF)

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

70.6 76.5

75.0 81.3

80.0 86.7

85.7 92.9

92.3 100.0

100.0 100.0

63.1 68.4

60.0 65.0

55.4 60.1

51.5 55.8

48.0 52.0

44.9 48.7

NON-IMPACT RATED SERIES 400 DOORS ONLY

MAX
OPENING
HEIGHT

22'-0"

23'-0"

24'-0"

30'-0" 42.1 45.725'-0"

30'-0" 39.6 42.926'-0"

30'-0" 37.3 40.527'-0"

30'-0" 35.3 38.328'-0"

Printed copies of this document are not
considered signed and sealed and the
signature must be verified on any electronic
copies.”



HOLE DIAMETERS ANGLES   

 FRACTIONS 

DECIMAL 

ADAM HICKS

B 22NONE

NA NA

NA

NA
3-31-23

3 1/2 x 3 1/2 x 1/4

5 x 3 1/2 x 5/16

3 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 1/4

3
 1

/2
2

 1
/2

3
 1

/2

ASTA America
638 Cassville White Rd NW
Cartersville, GA 30121
(770) 562-2850  Fax: (770) 562-1991
Web Site: www.astaamerica.com

3 1/2 x 3 1/2 x 1/4

5 x 3 1/2 x 5/16

3 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 1/4

3
 1

/2
2

 1
/2

3
 1

/2

2560 King Arthur Blvd, Ste 124-54
Lewisville, TX 75056

SCOTT ROBILLARD 3-31-23

SCOTT ROBILLARD 3-31-23
400HD-WL

 400HD-WL/600HD-WL SERIES ROLL-UP DOOR
CERTIFIED WIND LOAD
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